To the Director of the U. S. Patent a  1. Name of conveying party(les):	
1. Name of conveying party(les):	
1. Name of conveying party(les):	documents or the new address(es) below
Fleet National Bank nka Bank of America MAOF-DO4H One Federal Street Boston, Massachusetts 02110 Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State:  \[ \oldots Other BANK \] Citizenship (see guidelines) Additional names of conveying parties attached? \[ \oldots Yes \] No  3. Nature of conveyance //Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) December 21, 2005  \[ \oldots Assignment  \text{Merger} \]	General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship  Corporation Citizenship
Security Agreement Change of Name  X Other Release of Security  4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and	Other Citizenship  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
74577114,  C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1344963, 1575404, 1915305, 1897711, none, 1965856 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X N
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Bank of America, N. A.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: Atten: Evelyn Davis PO Box 40329  Myers  Jacksonville,FL 32203-9944  Street Address: 9000 Southside Blvd, Bldg 100	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 240.00  Q Authorized to be charged by credit card  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed
City:Jacksonville  State:_Florida	8. Payment Information:  a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2902 Expiration Date Nov 07  b. Deposit Account Number  com Authorized User NameDawn A. Fields
9. Signature:  Signature  Evelyn Davis Myers, Assistant Vice  Poos DBYRNE 00000134 1344442  Name of Person Signing	12/21/2005 Date

125.00 OP



December 2, 2005

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Assignor: Travcorps Corporation

Assignee: Flect National Bank, as Agent n/k/a Bank of America, N.A., as agent, successor by merger

To Fleet National Bank, as Agent

Nature of Conveyance: Trademark Assignment Agreement dated July 8, 1997

Trademark Registration Nos. 1344963 Serial Nos. 73460147
1575404 73672987
1915305 74403492
1897711 74505509
None 74577114
1965856 74692731

Recordation Date: July 18, 1997

Reel / Frame: 1606/0929

This is to certify that the security interest of Bank of America, N.A. in the above described trademarks has been fully satisfied, and further state that the lien is hereby released and discharged. Please accept this letter as a release of lien.

Bank of America, N.A., as Agent, successor by merger to Fleet National Bank, as Agent

Assistant Vice President Global Client Investment

Banking Credit Services

70 Batterson Park Road Farmington, CT 06032

(860) 409-5542

P.04/11

TOTAL P.02

RECORDED: 12/21/2005

นัก ผู้มีห**ลับ๊ะเฟล**Rห์่≳ ๊ว็∃น์ ี REEL: 003216 FRAME: 0710